THE PRINCIPAL

To

05-03-2021,

The Education Officer,

Lakshadweep Office,

Willington Island,
KOCHI-3

Sub: Fee Statements of Lakshadweep students Forwarding of -

I am forwarding along with this letter, Lhe Attendance Certificate and statements of
Fee for Rs. 34780/-(Thirty four thousand Seven hundred and Eighty only ) as shown below
in respect of the Lakshadweep students of this college for the year 2020-202t.

Sl No. Particulars Amount Rs.
1 Fee Statements 34780

Total 34780
I request you to kindly sanction the Educational Concession at the earliest.

Thanking you,